Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 8

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X

Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Heroic Renegade [SHD]
Red Three [SOR]

Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD]
Cassian Andor [SHD]
Wookiee Warrior [SHD]
K-250 [SOR]

Poe Dameron [SHD]
Occupier Siege Tank [SOR]
Desperado Freighter [SHD]
Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]

3x Daring Raid [SHD]
3x Karabast [SOR]
2x Takedown [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 4

2x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
2x JediLightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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